)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18020

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST2

Date: Friday, February 2, 2024
Home: 10 (14U) WFC Gold North

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: HSHS 1

Time: 7:15 pMm

Away: 10 (14U) WFC Arsenal
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Home Coach
Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (14U) WFC Gold North

No. Name

10 Lennon Downey
11 Herlin Torrez-Lainez

12 Aksel Ward

13 Marcos Lopez-Coronado

14 Cristian Escutia

15 William Aldana-Vazquez
17 Victor Arias

19 Kabui Njathi

20 Nahum Watumo

21 Aaron Traore

22 Jayden Duran

23 Hansel Ngeve

24 Benjamin Levesque
27 Zachary Deciantis

03 David Niyonzima

05 Luca Rysin

07 Luke Roth

78 Hunter Pressley

08 Logan Gaal

09 Ashley Lopez-Quintana

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

10 (14U) WFC Arsenal

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
21
22
23
24
25
27
30
04
44
05
07
77
09

Name

Pavel Krashutski

Goals Misconduct

Pedro Figueiredo

Adithya Gangu
Sameer Kakar
Ryan Hamill
Rory Pegram
Tyler Merrill

Nicolas Muehlbauer

Travis Stafford
Jayden Pizzella

Adrian Ware

Krish Pammi Theageeswar

Major Graf

Quentin Davis
Adom Pitsnogle
Tyler Howard
Harnoor Lobana

Camden Roy

Savith Srirangam

Alexander Simmons

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




